
UQ WDI DAYS OF SIGNIFICANCE - 2022 

DATE & DAY 
(Type date Eg - 17-Jan-20; the day will 

autopopulate) 

TYPE 
(Committee / Observance / Public Holiday/ UQ 

Event / Workshop / Other) 

PORTFOLIO 
(CALD/ Ally/ Gender/ Disability/ 

Indigenous/ D&I General) 
OBSERVANCE 

Tuesday, 4 January 2022 Observance Disability World Braille Day 

Friday, 21 January 2022 Committee Ally Ally Action Committee (AAC) monthly Meeting 

Wednesday, 26 January 2022 Public Holiday Public Holiday Australia Day 

Wednesday, 2 February 2022 Committee Ally Ally Executive Champions meeting (1/4) 

Tuesday, 8 February 2022 Committee D&I General Senate Submission due 

Friday, 11 February 2022 Observance Gender International Day of Women and Girls in Science 

Friday, 11 February 2022 Other Ally AWEI Applications close 

Tuesday, 15 February 2022 Committee SCEDI Senate Committee on Equity Diversity and Inclusion 1 
of 4 

Thursday, 17 February 2022 Committee Gender Gender Steering Committee (GSC) Meeting 

Monday, 21 February 2022 Observance CALD International Mother Language Day 

Monday, 21 February 2022 Committee Ally Ally Action Committee (AAC) monthly Meeting 

Tuesday, 22 February 2022 Committee D&I General Senate 

Monday, 28 February 2022 Committee CALD Cultural Inclusion Council (CIC) Meeting 

Tuesday, 1 March 2022 Observance Disability International Wheelchair Day 

Thursday, 3 March 2022 Observance Disability World Hearing Day 

Tuesday, 8 March 2022 Observance Gender International Women's Day 

Tuesday, 15 March 2022 Committee CALD CIC Champion Executive Debrief (1/4) 

Friday, 18 March 2022 Committee Ally Ally Executive Champions meeting (2/4) 

Friday, 18 March 2022 Observance Indigenous National Close the Gap Day 

Monday, 21 March 2022 Observance CALD Harmony Day 

Monday, 21 March 2022 Observance CALD International Day for Elimination of Racial 
Discrimination 

Monday, 21 March 2022 Committee Ally Ally Action Committee (AAC) monthly Meeting 

Monday, 28 March 2022 Committee D&I General Senate Submission due 

Thursday, 31 March 2022 Observance Ally International Transgender Day of Visibility (TDOV) 

Saturday, 2 April 2022 Observance Disability World Autism Awareness Day 



DATE & DAY TYPE PORTFOLIO OBSERVANCE 

Monday, 11 April 2022 Committee D&I General Senate 

Thursday, 21 April 2022 Committee Ally Ally Action Committee (AAC) monthly Meeting 

Tuesday, 26 April 2022 Public Holiday Public Holiday ANZAC Day 

Wednesday, 27 April 2022 Committee Gender Gender Steering Committee (GSC) Meeting 

Thursday, 28 April 2022 Observance Disability International Guide Dog Day 

Thursday, 28 April 2022 Observance Disability World Day for Safety and Health at Work 

Thursday, 5 May 2022 Committee D&I General Senate Submission due 

Tuesday, 17 May 2022 Observance Ally International Day Against Homophobia, Transphobia, 
and Biphobia (IDAHOBIT) 

Thursday, 19 May 2022 Committee D&I General Senate 

Friday, 20 May 2022 Committee Ally Ally Action Committee (AAC) monthly Meeting 

Friday, 20 May 2022 Observance Disability Global Accessibility Awareness Day (GAAD) 

Saturday, 21 May 2022 Observance CALD World Day for Cultural Diversity for Dialogue and 
Development 

Wednesday, 25 May 2022 Committee SCEDI Senate Committee on Equity Diversity and Inclusion 2 
of 4 

Thursday, 26 May 2022 Observance Indigenous National Sorry Day 

Thursday, 26 May 2022 Observance Indigenous National Apology Day 

Friday, 27 May 2022 Observance Indigenous 1967 Referendum 

Thursday, 2 June 2022 Observance Gender Flexible Working Day 

Friday, 3 June 2022 Observance Indigenous Mabo Day 

Friday, 10 June 2022 Committee CALD Cultural Inclusion Council (CIC) Meeting 

Tuesday, 14 June 2022 Committee D&I General Senate Submission due 

Monday, 20 June 2022 Observance CALD World Refugee Day 

Tuesday, 21 June 2022 Committee Ally Ally Action Committee (AAC) monthly Meeting 

Wednesday, 22 June 2022 Committee Gender Gender Steering Committee (GSC) Meeting 

Friday, 24 June 2022 Committee CALD CIC Champion Executive Debrief (2/4) 

Tuesday, 28 June 2022 Committee D&I General Senate 

Friday, 1 July 2022 Observance Indigenous Coming of the Light 

Thursday, 21 July 2022 Committee Ally Ally Action Committee (AAC) monthly Meeting 



DATE & DAY TYPE PORTFOLIO OBSERVANCE 

Thursday, 4 August 2022 Observance Indigenous National Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander 
Children's Day (NAICD) 

Tuesday, 9 August 2022 Committee Ally Ally Executive Champions meeting (3/4) 

Tuesday, 9 August 2022 Observance Indigenous International Day of the World's Indigenous People 

Monday, 22 August 2022 Committee Ally Ally Action Committee (AAC) monthly Meeting 

Wednesday, 24 August 2022 Committee Gender Gender Steering Committee (GSC) Meeting 

Saturday, 27 August 2022 Observance Ally Wear it Purple Day 

Wednesday, 31 August 2022 Committee SCEDI Senate Committee on Equity Diversity and Inclusion 3 
of 4 

Thursday, 1 September 2022 Observance Indigenous Indigenous Literacy Day 

Thursday, 8 September 2022 Committee D&I General Senate Submission due 

Saturday, 10 September 2022 Observance Disability R U OK? Day 

Monday, 12 September 2022 Committee CALD Cultural Inclusion Council (CIC) Meeting 

Tuesday, 13 September 2022 Observance Indigenous Anniversary of the UN Declaration on the Rights of 
Indigenous People 

Thursday, 22 September 2022 Committee D&I General Senate 

Friday, 23 September 2022 Observance Disability International Day of Sign Languages (IDSL) 

Friday, 23 September 2022 Observance Ally Celebrate Bisexuality Day 

Friday, 23 September 2022 Committee D&I General Senate 

Tuesday, 27 September 2022 Committee CALD CIC Champion Executive Debrief (3/4) 

Wednesday, 28 September 2022 Observance Disability International Day for Universal Access to Information 

Tuesday, 4 October 2022 Public Holiday Public Holiday Queen's Birthday 

Saturday, 8 October 2022 Observance Ally International Lesbian Day 

Monday, 10 October 2022 Observance Disability World Mental Health Day 

Tuesday, 11 October 2022 Observance Ally National Coming Out Day 

Tuesday, 11 October 2022 Observance Gender International Day of the Girl Child 

Thursday, 13 October 2022 Committee D&I General Senate Submission due 

Friday, 14 October 2022 Observance Disability World Sight Day 

Saturday, 15 October 2022 Observance Disability International White Cane Day 

Wednesday, 19 October 2022 Committee Gender Gender Steering Committee (GSC) Meeting 



DATE & DAY TYPE PORTFOLIO OBSERVANCE 

Friday, 21 October 2022 Committee Ally Ally Action Committee (AAC) monthly Meeting 

Wednesday, 26 October 2022 Observance Ally Intersex Awareness Day 

Thursday, 27 October 2022 Committee D&I General Senate 

Tuesday, 1 November 2022 Committee CALD Cultural Inclusion Council (CIC) Meeting 

Wednesday, 9 November 2022 Committee Ally Ally Executive Champions meeting (4/4) 

Friday, 11 November 2022 Observance D&I General Rememberance Day 

Tuesday, 15 November 2022 Committee CALD CIC Champion Executive Debrief (4/4) 

Wednesday, 16 November 2022 Committee D&I General Senate Submission due 

Saturday, 19 November 2022 Observance Gender International Men’s Day 

Sunday, 20 November 2022 Observance Gender White Ribbon Day 

Sunday, 20 November 2022 Observance Ally Transgender Day of Remembrance 

Monday, 21 November 2022 Committee Ally Ally Action Committee (AAC) monthly Meeting 

Tuesday, 29 November 2022 Committee SCEDI Senate Committee on Equity Diversity and Inclusion 4 
of 4 

Wednesday, 30 November 2022 Committee D&I General Senate 

Thursday, 1 December 2022 Observance Ally World AIDS Day 

Saturday, 3 December 2022 Observance Disability International Day of People with Disabilities 

Friday, 9 December 2022 Committee Ally Ally Action Committee (AAC) monthly Meeting 

Saturday, 10 December 2022 Observance Disability Human Rights Day 

Sunday, 18 December 2022 Observance CALD International Migrants Day 

Tuesday, 27 December 2022 Public Holiday Public Holiday Boxing Day 

Wednesday, 28 December 2022 Public Holiday Public Holiday Christmas 

 


